Sondag 2008-08-03

H43 (75)

P1 Nr Lag Tid
Namn Ar Tid StrPl Gafflin BanPl Viax1Tid VaxPl

1 8 OK Tyr 7:25:14
Mikael Kullin 45 44:55 18 BB 6 44:55 18
Erik Forsgren 42 42:45 8 AA 12 1:27:40 10
Sixten Westlund 52 1:01:34 6 A 6 2:29:14 6
Magnus Albinsson 41  50:38 19 B 17 3:19:52 5
Leif Helgman 47  48:06 14 A 11 4:07:58 3
Rolf Wikstrom 49 27:45 2 A 2 4:35:43 1
Bengt Levin 50 37:45 10 B 13 5:13:28 2
Fredrik Barrulf 44 33:02 4 A 2 5:46:30 1
Henrik Brohede 38 41:10 8 BAB 4 6:27:40 1
Per-Anders Bergman 41 57:34 10 ABA 5 7:25:14

2 65 Tampereen Pyrinto 7:26:21
Petteri Kahari 43 40:59 12 AA 3 40:59 12
Severi Eerola 40 46:24 24 BB 12 1:27:23 9
Janne Markala 39 1:01:41 8 A 8 2:29:04 4
Tuomo Haanpaa 41  48:09 4 A 12 3:17:13 3
Timo Aijélé 41 48:25 15 B 8 4:05:38 1
Keijo Vviilo 51 31:29 18 A 18 4:37:07 2
Juha-Pekka Harju 46  33:39 1A 4 5:10:46 1
Reijo Viitanen 43  37:56 14 B 15 5:48:42 2
Ari Anjala 50  39:46 4 AAA 3 6:28:28 2
Jouni Mahonen 37 57:53 12 BBB 7 7:26:21

3 4 Sodertdlje-Nykvarn OF 7:34:31
Tore Eklund 49 51:19 46 BB 20 51:19 46
Lars Bygden 36 42:09 3 AA 9 1:33:28 22
Bjorn Widen 35 59:16 1A 1 2:32:44 11
Michael Wehlin 46 47:08 3 A 10 3:19:52 5
Dan Giberg 41 51:59 28 B 21 4:11:51 6
Mats Windstedt 47 32:04 23 A 23 4:43:55 7
Gunnar Eriksson 48 36:39 6 B 7 5:20:34 7
Katarina Borg 44 32:23 3 A 1 5:52:57 4
Lennart Borg 46 42:32 11 BAB 6 6:35:29 3
Mats Hellstadius 48 59:02 14 ABA 7 7:34:31

4 2 IK Hakarpspojkarna 7:35:17
Bo Granstedt 45 49:52 42 AB 23 49:52 42
Goran Carnander 55 57:53 46 BA 26 1:47:45 44
Peter Jacobsson 40 1:02:13 10 A 10 2:49:58 27
Mats Granstedt 41 49:49 16 A 21 3:39:47 20
Hakan Ohlund 35  40:36 1B 1 4:20:23 13
Tommy Ljungdahl 48  29:58 8 A 8 4:50:21 11
Svante Bjurgren 52 39:49 15 A 16 5:30:10 11
Stefan Sandahl 36 28:57 1B 1 5:59:07 8
Fridolf Eskilsson 39 38:45 2 BAB 1 6:37:52 4
Andreas Rangert 40 57:25 9 ABA 4 7:35:17

5 53 IFK Goteborg 7:35:57
Johan Forssten 00 46:38 24 AA 15 46:38 24
Bo Hakansson 00 56:20 44 BB 24 1:42:58 40
Tobias Noborn 35 1:01:44 9 A 9 2:44:42 21
Johan Grahn 41 50:31 18 B 15 3:35:13 15
Henrik Undeland 54 52:26 32 A 30 4:27:39 18
Kent Eriksson 57 30:21 13 A 13 4:58:00 16
Roger Hallgren 46  35:55 4 A 7 5:33:55 13
Martin Claesson 36 29:29 2B 2 6:03:24 11
Thomas Asp 42 36:31 1 AAA 1 6:39:55 7
Martin Larsson 35 56:02 3 BBB 2 7:35:57

6 5 DELTA 7:35:59

Petri Forsman 40 40:58 11 AA 2 40:58 11



Risto Wessman 62 54:21 39 BB 23 1:35:19 29
Kari Laine 35 1:06:14 19 A 19 2:41:33 16
Marko Loukkalahti 39 48:23 5B 7 3:29:56 11
Jari Laitamadki 38  42:17 5A 3 4:12:13 8
Ensio Lakanen 60 29:41 4 A 4 4:41:54 4
Veli-Matti Heinonen 54 43:39 30 A 28 5:25:33 9
Ari Laapas 35 35:08 9B 6 6:00:41 9
Panu Piiparinen 36 39:17 3 AAA 2 6:39:58 8
Petri Noponen 36 56:01 2 BBB 1 7:35:59

7 7 Goteborg-Majorna OK 7:36:11
Thomas Sellgren 49  46:49 29 BA 7 46:49 29
Per Sander 45 45:37 22 AB 18 1:32:26 19
Soren Sturesson 38 1:05:02 16 A 16 2:37:28 14
Fredrik Sturesson 36 51:22 20 B 19 3:28:50 9
Anders Yngstrom 42  45:28 10 A 7 4:14:18 11
Ingemar Bjorkman 52 31:02 15 A 15 4:45:20 10
Ulf Andersson 47 35:05 3B 5 5:20:25 6
Per Kjellander 43 34:32 8 A 5 5:54:57 5
Fredrik Karlsson 36 43:59 14 AAA 7 6:38:56 5
0dd Wallum 44 57:15 8 BBB 5 7:36:11

8 6 Tullinge SK 1 7:43:50
Lars Sjoberg 39 39:23 4 AB 4 39:23 4
Bjorn Axelsson 42  43:41 12 BA 2 1:23:04 2
Sune Sddergrann 48 1:04:35 14 A 14 2:27:39 2
Mats Fryxell 44  52:31 24 B 26 3:20:10 7
Peter Rosén 44  49:10 17 A 16 4:09:20 4
Kenneth Jonsson 41 30:04 11 A 11 4:39:24 3
Mikael Ahgren 43  38:40 11 A 12 5:18:04 3
Clas Karrstrom 44 40:39 20 B 19 5:58:43 7
Rikard Imark 46  40:55 6 BAB 3 6:39:38 6
Hans Sundqvist 44 1:04:12 23 ABA 10 7:43:50

9 9 Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat 7:44:55
Jari Erkkila 42  41:08 15 AA 6 41:08 15
Ari Heikkila 51 45:36 21 BB 9 1:26:44 8
Asko Lautamaki 40 1:02:30 11 A 11 2:29:14 6
Vladimir Kozlov 40 48:46 7 A 13 3:18:00 4
Mika Ternola 42 57:18 44 B 37 4:15:18 12
Kalle Virtanen 44 29:59 9 A 9 4:45:17 9
Antti Virkki 50 39:20 13 A 15 5:24:37 8
Pekka Kittila 50 37:37 12 B 12 6:02:14 10
Tero Mamia 35 44:56 15 AAA 8 6:47:10 10
Aleksei Pavilainen 37 57:45 11 BBB 6 7:44:55

10 23 OK Kolmarden 7:50:13
Mikael Westerberg 41  46:39 25 BA 3 46:39 25
Ola Olsson 43 39:50 1 AB 10 1:26:29 6
Peter Lundh 39 1:02:37 12 A 12 2:29:06 5
Mats Rojgard 39  44:14 2 B 4 3:13:20 1
Joel Birath 35 54:21 37 A 35 4:07:41 2
Runar Aldén 61 34:19 33 A 33 4:42:00 5
Ulf Ekelund 44 36:48 7 B 8 5:18:48 4
Bengt Schwartz 50 38:58 17 A 14 5:57:46 6
Nicklas Andersson 38  49:17 28 AAA 13 6:47:03 9
Peter Holgersson 43 1:03:10 19 BBB 10 7:50:13

11 25 OK Tisaren 7:50:35
Anders Attas 39 41:00 14 AA 5 41:00 14
Magnus Hallblom 40 42:54 9 BB 3 1:23:54 5
Joakim Karlsson 35 1:03:40 13 A 13 2:27:34 1
Dan Larsson 35 49:37 15 A 20 3:17:11 2
Jonas Pettersson 41 53:30 34 B 28 4:10:41 5
Kurt Aberg 67 39:42 50 A 50 4:50:23 12
Lars-Ake Wall 59 42:48 25 A 24 5:33:11 12
Torbjorn Kallmén 45 39:14 18 B 16 6:12:25 13
Mikael Pihel 35 42:03 10 AAA 5 6:54:28 14
Tomas Hallmén 38 56:07 4 BBB 3 7:50:35



10 Bredaryds SOK 7:52:08

Tommy Ask 40 39:19 2 AB 2 39:19 2
Mats Nylund 43  43:20 10 BA 1 1:22:39 1
Peter Thelin 41 1:05:00 15 A 15 2:27:39 2
Per Sigvardson 40 1:02:22 44 A 48 3:30:01 12
Peter Aronsson 40 50:34 20 B 16 4:20:35 14
Kenneth Waltersson 55 44:53 56 A 56 5:05:28 25
Mikael Hansson 46 34:35 2 A 6 5:40:03 17
Torbjorn Johansson 40  33:19 6 B 3 6:13:22 16
Hakan Svensson 45 39:55 5 BAB 2 6:53:17 12
Bjorn Andersson 41 58:51 13 ABA 6 7:52:08

1 Nydalens Skiklub 7:53:17
Terje Dengerud 48 53:40 52 AA 20 53:40 52
S¢ren Jonsson 51 48:34 28 BB 16 1:42:14 37
Jorgen Froyd 37 1:16:03 31 A 31 2:58:17 40
Harald Bakke 37 49:19 12 A 18 3:47:36 29
Erlend Slokvik 46 42:36 7 B 3 4:30:12 24
Jon Gunnar Mork 45 25:47 1A 1 4:55:59 13
Einar Jensen 52  43:37 29 A 27 5:39:36 16
Erik Naess Ulseth 52 33:29 7B 4 6:13:05 14
Stig Bjergaard 42  41:05 7 AAA 4 6:54:10 13
Esten Koren 38 59:07 15 BBB 8 7:53:17

70 Espoon Suunta 7:54:11
Panu Haaramo 40 39:17 1 AB 1 39:17 1
Tommi Tervakangas 40  48:46 30 BA 17 1:28:03 14
Marko Miettinen 40 1:01:16 5A 5 2:29:19 9
Jarmo Lindroos 45 1:05:58 51 B 54 3:35:17 16
Mika Loukkalahti 39 51:57 27 A 28 4:27:14 16
Seppo Vaatainen 57 29:41 4 A 4 4:56:55 14
Tapio Markki 50 38:54 12 A 13 5:35:49 14
Veli-Matti Rytkonen 40 37:19 11 B 10 6:13:08 15
Pasi Pohjasvuo 40 43:54 13 BAB 7 6:57:02 15
Leo Pyymaki 45 57:09 7 ABA 3 7:54:11

12 OK77 r.f. (Grankulla, Finland) 1 8:04:11
Jan Wasstrom 42 49:53 43 BB 18 49:53 43
Kristian Von Essen 40 54:42 42 AA 22 1:44:35 41
Vesa Kankaanpaa 35 1:13:14 26 A 26 2:57:49 35
Girts Linnis 39 49:11 10 A 17 3:47:00 26
Tomas Ray 00  44:37 8 B 5 4:31:37 27
Harry Eklundh 59 30:03 10 A 10 5:01:40 22
Jarmo Ronnqgvust 56 42:18 22 B 26 5:43:58 20
Jan Bistrom 42 41:22 23 A 18 6:25:20 17
Jan Donner 42 41:48 9 BAB 5 7:07:08 16
Mikael Donner 39 57:03 6 ABA 2 8:04:11

15 Rastivarsat 1 8:20:52
Heikki Jokinen 40 1:02:57 58 BA 30 1:02:57 58
Jarkko Ryyppo 38 46:30 25 AB 20 1:49:27 46
Esa Orava 37 1:08:48 23 A 23 2:58:15 38
Tuukka Tuomala 36 49:27 13 B 12 3:47:42 30
Sergei Sibilev 39  42:03 3A 1 4:29:45 19
Timo Hamalainen 59 31:51 21 A 21 5:01:36 20
Jouni Mattila 55 42:26 23 B 27 5:44:02 21
Juha Kiljunen 42 41:21 22 A 17 6:25:23 18
Hannu Laiho 47 49:04 27 AAA 12 7:14:27 17
Jari Lehtonen 37 1:06:25 26 BBB 15 8:20:52

54 Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima 8:22:58
René Ottesson 40 39:22 3 AB 3 39:22 3
Raimo Kauppila 47 54:28 41 BA 24 1:33:50 27
Timo Narvinen 40 1:24:29 51 A 51 2:58:19 41
Harri Iivonen 36 49:14 11 B 11 3:47:33 28
Jyri Paavola 38 42:22 6 A 4 4:29:55 21
Jukka-Pekka Vapaniemi 47 31:37 19 A 19 5:01:32 18
Jorma Makinen 57 42:01 20 A 23 5:43:33 19
Risto Metsdla 46  48:07 40 B 40 6:31:40 21
Rainer Makela 40 45:59 18 BAB 8 7:17:39 18
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11 Jarfalla OK

Johan Risberg
Mikael Bystrom

Jan Lundback

Lars Palmgvist
Pelle Nilsson
Lars-Erik Norberg
Arnfinn Kleveland
Mats Lundback
Martin Bucht
Marten Waldenfjord

14 OK Roslagen

Thomas Kallberg
Jens Andersson
O0la Hultin
Jonas Nordstrom
Johan Jakobsson
Hakan Carlsson
Mats Lundman
Ulf Carlsson
Uno Torstensson
Tommy Lindberg

71 OK Skogsfalken

Jens Nilsson

Ola Soderberg
Fredrik Smedberg
Lars Persson
Pontus Larsson
Patrik Wahlin
Willy Olsson

Jan Svensson
Christina Smedberg
Ulf Jungstrand

18 Nykopings OK

Mats Hall

Dan Nilsson

Ulf Hylander

Per Aker

Johan Scherlin
Torbjorn Johansson
Bengt Pettersson
Per Carlsson

Micke Wallstrom
Per Ek

Erik Lofgren
Kjell Nilsson
Mats Sigalit
Goran Kimell
Ronny Liljegren
Kjell Skalberg
Ulf Nilsson

Kurt Lofgren
Niklas Hermansson
Hakan Mattsson

19 Taby OK

Stefan Wittman
Johan Lundvall
Nicklas Bergstrom
Lars Ronnols
Patrik Ahlgren
Bjorn Thorén
Daniel Svanstrom
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Per Sjokvist 63 38:14 15 A 10 6:46:21 26
Johan Palmgren 61 57:30 45 AAA 19 7:43:51 26
Peter Nordstrom 89 1:04:12 23 BBB 14 8:48:03

21 Vasterds SOK/Eskilstuna/Tor 8:50:11
Robert Palm 40 40:53 10 AA 1 40:53 10
Johan Karlsson 35 42:43 7 BB 2 1:23:36 4
Jan Viklund 38 1:26:19 53 A 53 2:49:55 26
Martin Juhlin 35 52:06 22 B 22 3:42:01 22
Anders Sahlén 37 49:35 18 A 19 4:31:36 26
Kari Talltjarn 56 29:56 7 A 7 5:01:32 18
Matts Holmgren 54  47:50 42 A 40 5:49:22 23
Ulf Olby 49 47:42 37 B 39 6:37:04 23
Ben Strengell 42  53:52 35 AAA 16 7:30:56 22
Per Sundstrom 45 1:19:15 52 BBB 26 8:50:11

38 Tullinge SK 2 8:56:42
Tomas Hultqvist 44 45:33 20 AB 17 45:33 20
Leif Tynong 45 53:26 36 BA 19 1:38:59 34
Erik Berggren 41 1:16:05 32 A 32 2:55:04 31
Joachim Lyth 35 59:33 39 B 43 3:54:37 36
Anders Skog 47  54:23 38 A 36 4:49:00 35
Tommy Olausson 59 36:18 38 A 38 5:25:18 31
Anders Karlsson 56 44:08 31 A 29 6:09:26 31
Johan Gust 45  41:59 27 B 24 6:51:25 29
Claes Andersson 43 56:40 41 BAB 23 7:48:05 29
Patrik Leickt 40 1:08:37 31 ABA 16 8:56:42

28 Snattringe SK 9:01:30
Per Kallhauge 45  47:47 34 BB 14 47:47 34
Anders Jarl 39 45:21 19 AA 14 1:33:08 21
Mats Fransson 39 1:21:56 47 A 47 2:55:04 31
Goran Nilsson 52 52:11 23 A 29 3:47:15 27
Anders Karlsson 43 57:23 46 B 39 4:44:38 33
Olof Persson 57 29:50 6 A 6 5:14:28 27
Lennart Bjursater 50 43:10 28 B 30 5:57:38 26
Bjorn Salomonsson 47  47:52 39 A 42 6:45:30 25
Anders Bergmark 36 59:19 46 BAB 27 7:44:49 27
Urban Frej 42 1:16:41 45 ABA 26 9:01:30

46 Attunda OK 9:03:45
Lars Bertzell 43 47:51 35 AB 21 47:51 35
Johan Redtser 43 54:23 40 BA 23 1:42:14 37
Jorgen Karlsson 43 1:16:14 34 A 34 2:58:28 42
Anders Enoksson 43 1:01:11 42 B 47 3:59:39 39
Esbjorn Eriksson 43  50:46 23 A 24 4:50:25 36
Kent Hertzbdle 43 37:29 42 A 42 5:27:54 33
Stefan Redtzer 43  45:01 35 A 33 6:12:55 33
Hakan Redtzer 43  45:49 33 B 34 6:58:44 32
Bjorn-Ove Pettersson 43  54:54 38 BAB 21 7:53:38 30
Andreas Fredriksson 43 1:10:07 34 ABA 18 9:03:45

74 SoIK Hellas 9:17:14
Vytautas Gipas 45 1:03:06 59 AB 29 1:03:06 59
Stefan Seo 44 1:23:36 63 BA 35 2:26:42 61
Svajuanas Ambrazas 41 1:20:32 41 A 41 3:47:14 58
Vidas Armalis 42  42:40 1A 5 4:29:54 53
Calle Bohman 38 45:33 11 B 6 5:15:27 47
Sverker Tirén 63 36:41 41 A 41 5:52:08 48
Richard Hermansson 38 47:55 43 A 43 6:40:03 43
Lotta Thureson Giberg 40 41:04 21 B 20 7:21:07 35
Fredrik Dibinger 39  48:55 26 BAB 15 8:10:02 31
Audrius Smilgius 38 1:07:12 27 ABA 12 9:17:14

39 Vallentuna-Osseby OL 9:23:08
Jonas Eklund 43 48:25 38 BA 12 48:25 38
Mats Ekman 54 45:11 17 AB 14 1:33:36 25
Jonas Giding 43 1:16:05 32 A 32 2:49:41 24
Per Carlberg 42 54:11 27 B 29 3:43:52 24
Mats Javehed 40 54:17 36 A 34 4:38:09 29
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Bjorn Almgren
Peter Brunnberg
Kenneth Ohman
Christer Arksand
Goran Johansson

26 Mantsalan Urheilijat

Markus Hannula
Markku Laine
Antti Orn

Jouni Vidqvist
Juha Vaisanen
Jarmo Sulopuisto
Pekka Suvitaival
Timo Nykanen
Asko Nykdnen
Sauli Saarinen

51 Hyvinkaan Rasti/Lammin

Pasi Raukko

Hannu Helminen
Tuomo Kauppinen
Janne Turpiainen
Esa Vesterinen
Mikko Norrbacka
Raimo Lind

Kari Hassinen

Matti Tikkanen
Jussi T Borgenstroém

60 Pihkaniskat 1
Esa Kinnunen
Jari Kahiala
Jussi Toivonen
Lauri Karhumaki
Matti Huttunen
Jari Kekkinen
Jussi Heikkinen
Seppo Repo
Juha Skinnari
Esa Mononen

44 Almby IK
Nils-Olof Bodin
Anders Robertsson
Per Hastlund
Anders Lindkvist
Jan Holgersson
Thomas Johansson
Christer Tapper
Lasse Lundberg
Per-Ake Hull
Mats Carlsvard

48 Finspangs SOK
Gunnar Nilsson
Olle Lindman
Kenneth Svensson
Leif Stromberg
Mats Rosander
Benny Wiklund
Christer Larsson
Bjorn Ohlsson
Anders N Jonsson
Mats Andersson

34 Hastveda OK
Hakan Eriksson
Niklas Edvardsson
Patrik Rosén
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36

37

Fredrik Kivivuori
Torgny Lundh
Roland Eriksson
Kim Pettersson
Mats Rosén

Hakan Berlin
Stefan Rosén

66 Vimmerby OK

Bengt Jonsson-Dahlberg
Pelle Skullman

Rickard Danielsson

Per Erlandsson

Rolf Boman

Urban Svensson
Lars-Goran Johansson
Jerker Gustavsson
Torbjorn Falk

Robert Hjelm

58 NAIS orienteringsklubb

Thomas Pettersson
Hakan Traff
Stefan Traff
Vesa Jussila
Roger Engman
Anders Warn

Lars Ake Classon
Goran Svard
Anders Johansson
Peter Stenback

Omstartade pa stracka 10

38

39

40

41

Mika Pasonen

Jori Arrakoski
Danni Backman
Harry Sainio
Anders Westerlund
Juhani Nortomaa
Jouni Junkkaala
Santeri Kentta
Johan Uusimaki
Jarmo Koskela

Ari Hiiri

Petri Rolig

Arttu Koskinen
Vesa-Pekka Salli
Jukka-Pekka Rantio
Matti Nurminen
Veli-Matti Heikkila
Erkki Paananen
Jyrki Kopra

Tero Salonen

Johan Andersson
Andreas Nilsson
Lars Svensson
Jonas Olausson
Bjorn Axemo

Tony Zetterstrom
Ake Arvidsson
Gunnar Enberg
Johan Billing
Gunnar Karlsson

35 OK Denseln/GOIF Tjalve
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35
66
61
67
41
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41
56
39
38
48
54
50
51
50
38
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35
44
48
48
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59
41
43
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41
36
46
46
60
38
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33 0OK77 r.f. (Grankulla, Finland)
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50 Hauhon Sisu/Turengin Sarastus

27 Malilla OK/Hultsfreds OK/Hjort
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33 23
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14 36
29 36
44 45
17 39
31
9:42:53
28 48
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43 49
26 51
53 47
54 44
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9:58:37
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03 44
30 42
53 41
34 37
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26 16
01 18
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05 32
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48 38
35 34
47 34
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03 59
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39 56
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18 47
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50 47
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42

43

44

45

46

Stefan Karlsson
Per Kempe
Christer Nilsson
Markku Sorri
Nina Karlsson
Kenneth Leo
Kjell Andersson
Arne Andersson
Peter Lindebring
Wilhelm Ternborg

47 Ballerup OK, Danmark

Rolf Lund

Kristian Karsgaard
Jesper Jensen

Lars Rasmussen

Ole Lind

Lemmie Rotving

Jens Christian Jorgens

Frank Rasmussen
Jorgen Skaarup
Alex Ottesen

49 Frolunda OL

Stefan Johansson
Jan Johansson
Anders Hellgren
Bengt Grewin
Anders Arfwedson
Magnus Homann
Hakan Wahlander
Magne Hagstrom
Stefan Sjoblom
Martin Ahlqgvist

30 OK Algen

Morgan Tallberg
Stefan Eriksson
Fredrik Nordstrom
Mikael Tallberg
Lottie Lindh
Niclas Carlsson
Hans Persson

Ake Gustavsson
Conny Gunnarsson
Jonas Bergenfur

40 Koping-Kolsva OK

Ola Carlsson

Tommy Olsson

Hakan Carefall
Mats Landqgvist
Pelle HOOk

Leif Wadman

Lars Sundqvist
Christer Johansson
Peder Wickstrom
Henrik Holmberg

73 OK Hallen/OK Masen

Magnus 3Johansson
Ulf Engstrom
Goran Karlsson
Hans Oberg
Michael Sandstrom
Bjorn Carlsson
Hans Holgersson
Johan Hammarstrom
Johan Bonnemark
Jan Johansson
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47

48

42 Rastivarsat 2

Harri Mehto
Jussi-Petri Hirvonen
Jarkko Keinanen
Kimmo Kalpio

Jouni Tourunen

Ari Kyostila

Tommi Salo

Markku Koskela

Pekka Raunio
Veli-Matti Onnela

43 Palkaneen Luja-Lukko

Seppo Hakala

Pekka Jokinen
Hannu Kortetjarvi
Petri Ketola

Pekka Linnainmaa
Usko Kylmanen
Antero Kortetjaivi
Kirsi Vesterinen
Matti Pitkanen
Reima Veijalainen

Omstartade pa stracka 9

49

50

51

31 Boxholm-Mjolby OL

Goran Valfridsson
Annelie Alenius

Patrik Kleist

Jimmy Alenius

Ingemar Magnusson
Margareta Skarp Runteg
Ola Kleist

Per A Vatz

Jan-Erik Carlsson

Ake Palmgvist

59 Nastolan Tera

Heikki Pelkonen
Pasi Rusala

Pasi Turunen
Asko Vaha-Pietila
Pasi Koistinen
Mika Piirainen
Tuomas Hayha
Pentti Korhonen
Ari Havo

Arto Mikkola

61 Pihkaniskat 2

Juha Heikkinen
011i Heikkinen
Tuomo Puustinen
Juha Liukkonen
Timo Pietikainen
Petri Saukkonen
Kari Laitinen
Eero Nevalainen
Harri Karling
Jouni Moisander

Omstartade pa stracka 8

52

36 ASS Raisu Lumous 1

Morten Halsted
Bruce Lehto-Halsted
Bertil Halsted
Wilhelm de Halsted
Jorgen Halsted

Olaf von Halsted
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Giacamo de Halsted 49 1:15:49 60 B 58 9:12:12 58
Jochen von Halsted 60 1:15:58 62 A 64 10:28:10 56
Haakon von Halsted 43 1:20:26 62 BAB 32 11:48:36 54
Hans-Georg von Halsted 54 1:32:32 56 ABA 30 13:21:08
Ej godkanda / Ej startade lag

16 OK Roxen Ej godk.
Henrik Pettersson 41 47:51 35 BB 15 47:51 35
Mats Eriksson 44 51:01 33 AA 17 1:38:52 33
Erik Helander 40 1:16:19 36 A 36 2:55:11 34
Henrik Marmelid 38 48:46 7B 10 3:43:57 25
Anders Dalhammer 44  45:56 12 A 8 4:29:53 20
Torsten Brama 53  31:43 20 A 20 5:01:36 20
Leif Eriksson 44 Ej godk. B
Jan Asketun 43 38:34 16 A 11
Per Thellsén 41 47:16 20 BAB 10
Stefan Thellsén 45 1:14:22 42 ABA 24

69 Vastvarmlands OK/Kils OK Ej godk.
Tommy Johansson 37 48:37 41 AA 16 48:37 41
Joakim Mellqgvist 40  44:53 15 BB 5 1:33:30 23
Andreas Blomgren 35 59:17 2 A 2 2:32:47 12
Magnus Nordstrom 39 56:20 31 B 35 3:29:07 10
Lars Nordstrom 50 45:07 9 A 6 4:14:14 10
Lars Olsson 56 31:00 14 A 14 4:45:14 8
Thomas Gabrielsson 49 41:22 17 A 18 5:26:36 10
Anders Johansson 40 37:48 13 B 14 6:04:24 12
Jorgen Ekman 45  48:14 23 AAA 11 6:52:38 11
Jan Olm 40 Ej godk. BBB

72 Rastiketut Ej godk.
Timo Hoskari 41 58:01 57 BB 26 58:01 57
Tomi Savolainen 35 52:50 35 AA 19 1:50:51 49
Harri Kaitola 40 1:21:03 45 A 45 3:11:54 48
Hannu Matikainen 53 1:02:31 45 B 51 4:14:25 50
Sakari Pesola 45 48:55 16 A 14 5:03:20 42
Ari-Matti Leinonen 46 38:29 47 A 47 5:41:49 41
Ismo Hoskari 46 Ej godk. B
Esko Taipalus 63 55:55 50 A 54
Heikki Linna 50 1:06:25 53 BAB 29
Jari Harju 47 1:48:07 61 ABA 32

3 Rasti-Kurikka Ej godk.
Teemu Hauhia 41 53:42 53 BA 20 53:42 53
Timo Nurmela 43 46:13 23 AB 19 1:39:55 36
Matti Vainionpaa 40 1:01:35 7 A 7 2:41:30 15
Esa Kurki 42 49:03 9 A 15 3:30:33 13
Esko Ylikangas 39  41:28 2 B 2 4:12:01 7
Aulis Hahtola 59 30:12 12 A 12 4:42:13 6
Juha Rantoja 51 37:29 9B 11 5:19:42 5
Esa Kuoppala 44  33:04 5A 3 5:52:46 3
Raimo Turtinen 37 Ej godk. AAA
Mikko H61s6 36 Ej godk. BBB

13 Hillergd TF Ej godk.
Lars Simonsen 43 Ej godk. AA
Ulrik Staugaard 38 43:29 11 BB 4
Henrik Markvardsen 42 1:42:34 63 A 63
Helge Lang Petersen 45 58:17 35 B 42
Lars Konradsen 51 53:08 33 A 32
Carsten Steenberg 47  32:14 25 A 25
John Sondergard 47  48:05 44 A 44
Thomas Meyer 37 39:16 19 B 17
Bo Simonsen 43  45:23 17 AAA 10
Peter Hansen 37 1:10:05 33 BBB 16

22 Motala AIF OL Ej godk.
Fredrik Jonsson 40 51:25 47 AB 25 51:25 47
Thomas Svensson 51 53:57 38 BA 21 1:45:22 42

Peter Bergstrand 41 1:19:43 39 A 39 3:05:05 45



Fredrik Korall 37 59:45 40 B 44 4:04:50 43
Anders Bruhn 45 58:56 49 A 44 5:03:46 43
Christer Fransson 51 37:57 44 A 44 5:41:43 40
Leif Efraimsson 52 45:25 37 A 37 6:27:08 37
Torbjorn Wrighed 47 Ej godk. B
Mats R Johansson 44 46:31 19 BAB 9
Per Johansson 41 1:09:46 32 ABA 17

56 Leksands OK Ej godk.
Per Spik 44 45:37 22 BB 10 45:37 22
Lars Kandell 47  42:23 4 AA 10 1:28:00 13
Magnus Pettersson 36 1:15:00 29 A 29 2:43:00 20
Bengt Haglund 35 56:29 32 B 36 3:39:29 18
